

March 21, 2011

RECEIVED

MAR 24 2011

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Public Service Commission P O Box 615 Frankfort, KY 40602

Re: Case No 2011-00024

Dear Commissioners:

Enclosed please find the original and 10 copies of the revised tariff sheet for the approved rates.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Diana Clark Office Manager

	FOR Northwestern & Southeast Jessamine Count P.S.C. KY, NO.	
Jessamine South Elkhorn Water District	SHEET NO. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO.	
DATEC		
KATE	AND CHARGES	
A. MONTHLY RATES:		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter		
First 2,000 gallons	\$ 26.24	Minimum bill
Next 2,000 gallons	7.47	per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons	7.37	per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons	7.27	per 1,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons	7.17	per 1,000 gallons
Over 24,000 gallons	7.07	per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter		
First 10,000 gallons	\$ 85.00	Minimum bill
Next 6,000 gallons	7.27	per 1,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons	7.17	per 1,000 gallons
Over 24,000 gallons	7.07	per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter		
First 24,000 gallons	\$ 185.98	
Over 24,000 gallons	7.07	per 1,000 gallons
A \$6.50 per month surcharge will be assesse expansion project.	ed to all Southeast us	ers served by the water
onpulsion project.		
All meters shall be read to the nearest ten ga	allons each month.	
DATE OF ISSUE March 17.2011		
Month/Date/Year		
DATE EFFECTIVE January 5,2011 Menuty Date/Year	nary ya mara nagamana minara	
ISSUED BY		
Signature of Officer		
TITLE Chairman	The state of the s	

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. _____ DATED _____